A
cc
es
so
rie
s
224 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
BBV Block & Bleed Valve Two Handles

3/4” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3251
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3241
Block & Bleed Two Handle Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Seat Max.
Pressure Code
1/4” Female x 1/4” Female
Stainless
Steel NACE Hard Seat 10,000 psi
BBV3220N
1/4” Male x 1/4” Female BBV3200N
1/2” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3221N
1/2” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3201N
3/4” Female x 1/2” Female BBV3251N
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female BBV3241N
Block & Bleed Two Handle NACE Order Codes Replacement Bleed Screw and Plug Order Codes
Plug or Screw Carbon
Steel
Stainless